
6/11/2025 6:24:01 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WV AM04 WILSONVILLE HS AM 4 WILSONVILLE HS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:43 am

START

SW STAFFORD RD

7:43 am

STOP

19830 SW STAFFORD RD [SE]

(1)

7:57 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TERRENE APTS ENT [NW]

(2)

8:02 am

STOP

VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]

(3)

8:04 am

STOP

28571 SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [W]

(4)

8:08 am

STOP

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ SW MURRAY ST [SE]

(5)

8:10 am

STOP

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]

(6)

8:11 am

END

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]

(7)

8:20 am

DEST

WILSONVILLE HS

(8)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/11/2025 6:24:01 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WV AM15 WILSONVILLE HS AM 15 WILSONVILLE HS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:51 am

START

28549/28512 SW VILLEBOIS DR N @ THE POOL

(1)

7:53 am

STOP

SW COSTA CIRCLE W @ SW PARIS AVE [N]

(2)

8:00 am

STOP

SW WILLAMETTE WAY W @ SW PAULINA DR [W]

(3)

8:02 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE WY E @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [SE]

(4)

8:06 am

STOP

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ SW BAILEY ST [NW]

(5)

8:13 am

END

SW WILSON LN @ SW WALLOWA CT [S]

(6)

8:20 am

DEST

WILSONVILLE HS

(7)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025


